Race Date
September 29, 2016

Place Team
1 DC Everest
2 Wausau East
3 Wausau West

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wausau City Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Top5
Places

30

Top 5 Times:

37

Top 5 Times:

66

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3

2 4 6
1:29:36.5

1 3 9
1:29:37.2

5 7 17
1:34:48.9

Finishers -----

4 > &
8§ 10 12

11 13 14

18 19 20

09/29/2016 10:05:12



Race Date
September 29, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 789
2 2 779
3 3 788
4 4 780
5 5 793
6 6 774
7 7 795
8 8 777
9 9 785
10 10 778
11 11 784
12 12 776
13 13 783
14 14 786
15 15 782
16 16 781
17 (>7) 787
18 17 791
19 18 794
20 (>7) 775
21 19 790
22 20 792

Axel Treinen
Isaiah Winowiski
Jordan Straub
Trever Zunker
Hunter Ricklefs
Ethan Bohlman
Andrew Vehlow
Jonathan Mulder
Elijah Olson
Devin Stowell
Josh Lopez

JJ Burrill

Bennet Gassner
Cody Potter
Noah Briquelet
Tate Zynda
Lucas Ratanawong
Tony Lewis
Drew Schoch
Zach Brandenburg
Harrison Greene
Eric Ottosen

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Team
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West

Pace

16:48.1 5:25/M
17:20.0 5:35/M
17:21.0 5:36/M
17:445 5:43/M
17:45.6  5:44/M
17:46.6  5:44/M
18:09.2 5:51/M
18:12.9 5:52/M
18:15.5 5:53/M
18:32.3  5:59/M
18:34.5 5:59/M
18:34.6  5:59/M
18:38.0 6:01/M
18:39.7 6:01/M
18:49.7  6:04/M
18:52.1  6:05/M
19:02.4  6:08/M
19:07.1  6:10/M
19:20.0 6:14/M
19:21.5 6:15/M
20:26.8  6:35/M
21:26.0 6:55/M

09/29/2016 10:05:07



Race Date Wausau City Meet
September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 17:55.3
1 779 Isaiah Winowiski 2 2 17:20.0 17:20.0 0:00.0
2 780 Trever Zunker 4 6 17:44.5 35:04.6 0:24.5
3 774 Ethan Bohlman 6 12 17:46.6 52:51.2 0:26.5
4 777 Jonathan Mulder 8 20 18:12.9 1:11:04.2 0:52.9
5 778 Devin Stowell 10 30 18:32.3 1:29:36.5 1:12.3
6 776 JJ Burrill (12) (42) 18:34.6 1:48:11.2 1:14.6
7 781 Tate Zynda (16) (58) 18:52.1  2:07:03.3 1:32.1
8 775 Zach Brandenburg More Than 7 19:21.5  2:26:24.9 2:01.5
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 17:55.4
1 789 Axel Treinen 1 1 16:48.1 16:48.1 0:00.0
2 788 Jordan Straub 3 4 17:21.0 34:09.1 0:32.8
3 785 Elijah Olson 9 13 18:15.5 52:24.7 1:27.4
4 784 Josh Lopez 11 24 18:34.5 1:10:59.2 1:46.4
5 783 Bennet Gassner 13 37 18:38.0 1:29:37.2 1:49.9
6 786 Cody Potter (14) (51) 18:39.7 1:48:17.0 1:51.6
7 782 Noah Briquelet (15) (66) 18:49.7  2:07:06.7 2:01.5
8 787 Lucas Ratanawong More Than 7 19:02.4  2:26:09.2 2:14.3
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 18:57.7
1 793 Hunter Ricklefs 5 5 17:45.6 17:45.6 0:00.0
2 795 Andrew Vehlow 7 12 18:09.2 35:54.8 0:23.6
3 791 Tony Lewis 17 29 19:07.1 55:02.0 1:21.5
4 794 Drew Schoch 18 47 19:20.0 1:14:22.0 1:34.4
5 790 Harrison Greene 19 66 20:26.8 1:34:48.9 2:41.2
6 792 Eric Ottosen (20) (86) 21:26.0 1:56:14.9 3:40.4

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 1 09/29/2016 10:05:14



Race Date Wausau City Meet

September 29, 2016 Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I©*
1 Wausau East 24 2 4 5 6 7 8 9
Top 5 Times: 1:39:02.1
2 DC Everest 37 1 3 10 11 12 14 16
Top 5 Times: 1:41:03.6
3 Wausau West 82 13 15 17 18 19 20

Top 5 Times: 1:55:05.3

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 1 09/29/2016 10:05:21



Race Date

September 29, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 (>7)
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 (>7)
17 (>7)
18 (>7)
19 15
20 16
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 17
29 18
30 19
31 (>7)
32 (>7)
33 20

825
844
830
846
835
838
833
834
836
839
827
821
829
855
822
848
842
832
851
828
823
849
820
826
824
847
843
853
854
850
840
841
852

Dylan Lincoln
Max Romang
Kyle VanGalder
Nick Schmitt
Joseph Boutain
Teagan Maier
Anders Aspenes
Reece Barber
Ben Diny
Jeremy Meerstein
Peyton Molling
Bryce Dobbe
Alec Stuedemann
Caleb Vandenberg
Sam Hagedorn
Connor Schnurr
Jacob Olson

Milo Ambord
Matt Gajewski
Jake Nelson
Nolan Hoppe
Keegan Trevillian
Quentin Blair
Dan Magnuson
Michael Knoll
Vincent Schmitt
Huxley Patten
Blaise Prohaska
Julian Singkham
Evan D'Amato
Riley Meerstein
Ben Myszca
Trenton Gerdes

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Team
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West

Pace

19:14.7  6:12/M
19:32.7 6:18/M
19:35.7 6:19/M
19:49.6  6:24/M
19:52.5  6:25/M
19:53.5 6:25/M
19:53.7 6:25/M
19:54.0 6:25/M
20:19.5 6:33/M
20:23.9 6:35/M
20:36.5 6:39/M
20:42.8 6:41/M
20:53.6  6:44/M
21:01.7 6:47/M
21:.03.6 6:47/M
21:06.6  6:48/M
21:149 6:51/M
21:18.2  6:52/M
21:29.8 6:56/M
21:36.4  6:58/M
22:03.0 7:07/M
22:19.1 7:12/M
22:26.3 7:14/M
22:29.0 7:15/M
22:29.7  7:15/M
22:34.3  7:17/M
23:18.9 7:31/M
23:25.8  7:33/M
23:51.9 7:42/M
25:16.0 8:09/M
28:12.5 9:06/M
28:19.2  9:08/M
30:02.8 9:41/M

09/29/2016 10:05:20



Race Date
September 29, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Wausau East

Wausau City Meet

Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 24

1 844
2 846
3 835
4 838
5 833
6 834
7 836
8 839
9 848
10 842
11 832
12 849
13 847
14 843
15 840
16 841

Max Romang
Nick Schmitt
Joseph Boutain
Teagan Maier
Anders Aspenes
Reece Barber
Ben Diny
Jeremy Meerstein
Connor Schnurr
Jacob Olson

Milo Ambord
Keegan Trevillian
Vincent Schmitt
Huxley Patten
Riley Meerstein
Ben Myszca

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 37

825
830
827
821
829
822
828
823
820
826
824

© 00 NO OB WDN P

el
= o

Dylan Lincoln
Kyle VanGalder
Peyton Molling
Bryce Dobbe
Alec Stuedemann
Sam Hagedorn
Jake Nelson
Nolan Hoppe
Quentin Blair
Dan Magnuson
Michael Knoll

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 82

855
851
853
854
850

a b~ wWDN P

Caleb Vandenberg
Matt Gajewski
Blaise Prohaska
Julian Singkham
Evan D'Amato

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Overall
Place

~No gk~ DN

(8)

9)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

3

10

11

12
(14)
(16)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13
15
17
18
19

N NN NN N N NN

ENEENEENIEN

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Cumulative
Place Time
Finish Position - 1

11
17
24

(32)

(41)

Finish Position

14
25
37

(51)

(67)

Finish Position

13
28
45
63
82

Average Time: 19:48.4

19:32.7
19:49.6
19:52.5
19:53.5
19:53.7
19:54.0
20:19.5
20:23.9
21:06.6
21:14.9
21:18.2
22:19.1
22:34.3
23:18.9
28:12.5
28:19.2

2

19:32.7 0:00.0

39:22.3 0:16.9

59:14.8 0:19.7
1:19:08.4 0:20.7
1:39:02.1 0:20.9
1:58:56.1 0:21.3
2:19:15.7 0:46.8
2:39:39.6 0:51.1
3:00:46.2 1:33.9
3:22:01.2 1:42.2
3:43:19.4 1:45.4
4:05:38.5 2:46.3
4:28:12.8 3:.01.5
4:51:31.8 3:46.2
5:19:44.4 8:39.8
5:48:03.6 8:46.5

Average Time: 20:12.7

19:14.7
19:35.7
20:36.5
20:42.8
20:53.6
21:03.6
21:36.4
22:03.0
22:26.3
22:29.0
22:29.7

3

19:14.7 0:00.0

38:50.5 0:21.0

59:27.1 1:21.8
1:20:10.0 1:28.1
1:41:03.6 1:38.8
2:02:07.2 1:48.8
2:23:43.7 2:21.7
2:45:46.7 2:48.2
3:08:13.0 3:11.5
3:30:42.0 3:14.2
3:53:11.8 3:15.0

Average Time: 23:01.0

21:01.7
21:29.8
23:25.8
23:51.9
25:16.0

21:.01.7 0:00.0
42:31.5 0:28.0
1:05:57.4 2:24.0
1:29:49.3 2:50.1
1:55:05.3 4:14.2

09/29/2016 10:05:22



Race Date Wausau City Meet
September 29, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Class - 1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 23:01.0
6 852 Trenton Gerdes (20) (102) 30:02.8  2:25:08.2 9:01.0

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 2 09/29/2016 10:05:22



